
Турнир по боулингу среди юристов 29.03.2024

Командный зачет

сумма 

кеглей 

игрока

средний 

результат 

команды

1 ж Сенькина Дарья Группа захвата 90 84 174 110,60

2 м Тенишев Алексей Группа захвата 123 108 231 110,60

3 м Покторский Филипп Группа захвата 106 106 212 110,60

4 м Шиолашвили Михаил Группа захвата 157 132 289 110,60

5 м Пудовкин Евгений Группа захвата 105 95 200 110,60

6 Группа захвата 0 110,60

1 ж Анисимова Карина Пакмэны 100 73 173 109,83

2 м Левинин Роман Пакмэны 91 122 213 109,83

3 м Павлов Антон Пакмэны 164 152 316 109,83

4 м Кобцев Александр Пакмэны 79 134 213 109,83

5 м Библая Юрий Пакмэны 69 105 174 109,83

6 м Анисимов Владимир Пакмэны 121 108 229 109,83

1 м Доронин Андрей Полпреды 102 113 215 109,30

2 м Нестеров Николай Полпреды 96 113 209 109,30

3 м Баландин Евгений Полпреды 80 129 209 109,30

4 м Евсеев Тимофей Полпреды 134 121 255 109,30

5 м Буйволов Михаил Полпреды 96 109 205 109,30

6 Полпреды 0 109,30

1 ж Захарова Мария Еноты 104 81 185 107,83

2 м Медведев Дмитрий Еноты 135 76 211 107,83

3 м Митрофанов Дмитрий Еноты 124 115 239 107,83

4 ж Кошелева Елена Еноты 110 118 228 107,83

5 м Соколовский Никита Еноты 111 115 226 107,83

6 м Макаров Федор Еноты 77 128 205 107,83

1 ж Герасимова Юлия Триумф 100 48 148 106,08

2 ж Федотова Екатерина Триумф 128 55 183 106,08

3 м Пятов Константин Триумф 135 104 239 106,08

4 ж Шихалева Алена Триумф 124 115 239 106,08

5 ж Мальшакова Юлия Триумф 111 95 206 106,08

6 м Кирильчук Сергей Триумф 122 136 258 106,08

1 м Прохоров Сергей Могучие шары 91 105 196 103,63

2 м Рамишвили Илья Могучие шары 80 137 217 103,63

3 ж Гусейнова Эльмира Могучие шары 87 93 180 103,63

4 ж Сырковская Ольга Могучие шары 110 126 236 103,63

5 Могучие шары 0 103,63

6 Могучие шары 0 103,63

1 ж Абакумова Екатерина Лайки Страйк 119 70 189 103,58

2 м Айдамиров Руслан Лайки Страйк 103 91 194 103,58

3 м Кобит Антон Лайки Страйк 110 136 246 103,58

4 ж Охитина Светлана Лайки Страйк 81 81 162 103,58

5 м Шкурихин Александр Лайки Страйк 125 98 223 103,58

6 ж Осмоловская Олеся Лайки Страйк 93 136 229 103,58

1 м Лукавченко Вячеслав НКА 106 76 182 100,42

2 м Кравчук Сергей НКА 113 136 249 100,42

3 м Радь Илья НКА 112 96 208 100,42

4 м Мельников Илья НКА 61 82 143 100,42

5 ж Савельева Виолетта НКА 83 95 178 100,42

6 м Ленков Олег НКА 101 144 245 100,42

1 ж Фрольченко Елена Северный Рим 122 120 242 96,25

2 ж Кисляченко Елена Северный Рим 100 138 238 96,25

3 ж Меренкова Мария Северный Рим 95 106 201 96,25

4 ж Авдошина Альфия Северный Рим 85 68 153 96,25

5 м Панишев Лев Северный Рим 86 94 180 96,25

6 ж Шальнева Наталья Северный Рим 81 60 141 96,25

1 м Машков Сергей Активисты 130 74 204 92,42

2 ж Лебедева Наталия Активисты 85 125 210 92,42
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3 ж Карпова Мария Активисты 55 58 113 92,42

4 м Бойко Владимир Активисты 82 143 225 92,42

5 м Евтехов Владимир Активисты 94 86 180 92,42

6 ж Завьялова Светлана (+Александр) Активисты 81 96 177 92,42

1 м Зинатуллин Владимир Яркие 146 106 252 90,50

2 м Лаптев Андрей Яркие 75 92 167 90,50

3 м Герасимов Михаил Яркие 91 79 170 90,50

4 м Ярусов Ярослав Яркие 89 84 173 90,50

5 м Штыга Сергей Яркие 102 65 167 90,50

6 м Некрасов Дмитрий Яркие 87 70 157 90,50

1 м Асатрян Арман коллегия Плевако 65 104 169 89,92

2 м Куцан Владислав коллегия Плевако 78 94 172 89,92

3 ж Каминская Ольга коллегия Плевако 74 72 146 89,92

4 м Маркарян Армен коллегия Плевако 133 125 258 89,92

5 ж Асель коллегия Плевако 95 82 177 89,92

6 ж Макеева Анастасия коллегия Плевако 65 92 157 89,92

1 ж Адамчик Яна Юсланд 60 55 115 88,30

2 ж Адвахова Надежда Юсланд 101 124 225 88,30

3 м Уразаев Рауль Юсланд 77 72 149 88,30

4 м Крюков Алекесей Юсланд 97 120 217 88,30

5 м Овчинников Анатолий Юсланд 77 100 177 88,30

6 Юсланд 0 88,30

1 ж Полуновская Ориана Победители 58 40 98 87,58

2 м Крылов Михаил Победители 126 82 208 87,58

3 ж Белая Илона Победители 79 68 147 87,58

4 м Гордеев Юрий Победители 88 79 167 87,58

5 м Кулагин Олег Победители 130 116 246 87,58

6 ж Денбендерова Элла Победители 91 94 185 87,58

1 ж Рязанова Евгения Госюрбюро 52 88 140 85,13

2 м Келин Александр Госюрбюро 119 91 210 85,13

3 ж Айдинян Александра Госюрбюро 109 92 201 85,13

4 ж Сазонова Мария Госюрбюро 61 69 130 85,13

5 Госюрбюро 0 85,13

6 Госюрбюро 0 85,13

1 ж Сайкина Елизавета СМАшарики 93 58 151 84,67

2 ж Прудникова Елена СМАшарики 90 73 163 84,67

3 ж Руденко Дарья СМАшарики 104 107 211 84,67

4 м Преблагин Владимир СМАшарики 118 118 236 84,67

5 ж Байкова Елена СМАшарики 62 39 101 84,67

6 м Набиев Анар СМАшарики 70 84 154 84,67

1 м Бизев Сергей Алиби 76 57 133 77,58

2 м Кулаков Костя Алиби 99 75 174 77,58

3 ж Ватутина Оксана Алиби 40 66 106 77,58

4 м Сарикян Мартин Алиби 62 80 142 77,58

5 м Соколовский Виктор Алиби 73 108 181 77,58

6 м Сергей Г Алиби 90 105 195 77,58

1 ж Чернявская Светлана Оптимистки 74 68 142 73,30

2 ж Исаева Александра Оптимистки 69 78 147 73,30

3 ж Голубкина Наталья Оптимистки 99 134 233 73,30

4 ж Семенцова Ольга Оптимистки 61 67 128 73,30

5 ж Жебровская Алина Оптимистки 41 42 83 73,30

6 Оптимистки 0 73,30

1 ж Осипчикова Ирина Золотая кегля 56 54 110 72,44

2 ж Голубкова Юлия Золотая кегля 62 90 152 72,44

3 ж Коземчук Оксана Золотая кегля 88 50 138 72,44

4 м Моисеенко Алексей Золотая кегля 86 95 181 72,44

5 м Пальмский Анатолий Золотая кегля 71 71 72,44

6 Золотая кегля 0 72,44

1 м Алексеев Павел Купи енота 73 70 143 69,30

2 ж Ахундова Кифаят Купи енота 52 56 108 69,30

3 ж Климаненко Мария Купи енота 82 111 193 69,30

4 м Куправа Леван Купи енота 49 79 128 69,30

5 ж Татаринцева Дарья Купи енота 76 45 121 69,30

6 Купи енота 0 69,30
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Турнир по боулингу среди юристов 29.03.2024

Личный зачет, мужчины

1 м Павлов Антон Пакмэны 164 152 316 1

2 м Шиолашвили Михаил Группа захвата 157 132 289 2

3 м Кирильчук Сергей Триумф 122 136 258 3

4 м Маркарян Армен коллегия Плевако 133 125 258 3

5 м Евсеев Тимофей Полпреды 134 121 255 5

6 м Зинатуллин Владимир Яркие 146 106 252 6

7 м Кравчук Сергей НКА 113 136 249 7-9

8 м Кобит Антон Лайки Страйк 110 136 246 7-9

9 м Кулагин Олег Победители 130 116 246 7-9

10 м Ленков Олег НКА 101 144 245 10

11 м Митрофанов Дмитрий Еноты 124 115 239 11-12

12 м Пятов Константин Триумф 135 104 239 11-12

13 м Преблагин Владимир СМАшарики 118 118 236 13

14 м Тенишев Алексей Группа захвата 123 108 231 14

15 м Анисимов Владимир Пакмэны 121 108 229 15

16 м Соколовский Никита Еноты 111 115 226 16

17 м Бойко Владимир Активисты 82 143 225 17

18 м Шкурихин Александр Лайки Страйк 125 98 223 18

19 м Рамишвили Илья Могучие шары 80 137 217 19-20

20 м Крюков Алекесей Юсланд 97 120 217 19-20

21 м Доронин Андрей Полпреды 102 113 215 21

22 м Левинин Роман Пакмэны 91 122 213 22-23

23 м Кобцев Александр Пакмэны 79 134 213 22-23

24 м Покторский Филипп Группа захвата 106 106 212 24

25 м Медведев Дмитрий Еноты 135 76 211 25

26 м Келин Александр Госюрбюро 119 91 210 26

27 м Нестеров Николай Полпреды 96 113 209 27-28

28 м Баландин Евгений Полпреды 80 129 209 27-28

29 м Радь Илья НКА 112 96 208 29-30

30 м Крылов Михаил Победители 126 82 208 29-30

31 м Буйволов Михаил Полпреды 96 109 205 31-32

32 м Макаров Федор Еноты 77 128 205 31-32

33 м Машков Сергей Активисты 130 74 204 33

34 м Пудовкин Евгений Группа захвата 105 95 200 34

35 м Прохоров Сергей Могучие шары 91 105 196 35

36 м Сергей Г Алиби 90 105 195 36

37 м Айдамиров Руслан Лайки Страйк 103 91 194 37

38 м Лукавченко Вячеслав НКА 106 76 182 38

39 м Соколовский Виктор Алиби 73 108 181 39-40

40 м Моисеенко Алексей Золотая кегля 86 95 181 39-40

41 м Панишев Лев Северный Рим 86 94 180 41-42

42 м Евтехов Владимир Активисты 94 86 180 41-42

43 м Овчинников Анатолий Юсланд 77 100 177 43

44 м Библая Юрий Пакмэны 69 105 174 44-45

45 м Кулаков Костя Алиби 99 75 174 44-45

46 м Ярусов Ярослав Яркие 89 84 173 46

47 м Куцан Владислав коллегия Плевако 78 94 172 47

48 м Герасимов Михаил Яркие 91 79 170 48

49 м Асатрян Арман коллегия Плевако 65 104 169 49

50 м Лаптев Андрей Яркие 75 92 167 50-52

51 м Штыга Сергей Яркие 102 65 167 50-52

52 м Гордеев Юрий Победители 88 79 167 50-52

53 м Некрасов Дмитрий Яркие 87 70 157 53
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54 м Набиев Анар СМАшарики 70 84 154 54

55 м Уразаев Рауль Юсланд 77 72 149 55

56 м Мельников Илья НКА 61 82 143 56-57

57 м Алексеев Павел Купи енота 73 70 143 56-57

58 м Сарикян Мартин Алиби 62 80 142 58

59 м Бизев Сергей Алиби 76 57 133 59

60 м Куправа Леван Купи енота 49 79 128 60

61 м Пальмский Анатолий Золотая кегля 71 71 61

Личный зачет, женщины

1 ж Фрольченко Елена Северный Рим 122 120 242 1

2 ж Шихалева Алена Триумф 124 115 239 2

3 ж Кисляченко Елена Северный Рим 100 138 238 3

4 ж Сырковская Ольга Могучие шары 110 126 236 4

5 ж Голубкина Наталья Оптимистки 99 134 233 5

6 ж Осмоловская Олеся Лайки Страйк 93 136 229 6

7 ж Кошелева Елена Еноты 110 118 228 7

8 ж Адвахова Надежда Юсланд 101 124 225 8

9 ж Руденко Дарья СМАшарики 104 107 211 9

10 ж Лебедева Наталия Активисты 85 125 210 10

11 ж Мальшакова Юлия Триумф 111 95 206 11

12 ж Меренкова Мария Северный Рим 95 106 201 12-13

13 ж Айдинян Александра Госюрбюро 109 92 201 12-13

14 ж Климаненко Мария Купи енота 82 111 193 14

15 ж Абакумова Екатерина Лайки Страйк 119 70 189 15

16 ж Захарова Мария Еноты 104 81 185 16-17

17 ж Денбендерова Элла Победители 91 94 185 16-17

18 ж Федотова Екатерина Триумф 128 55 183 18

19 ж Гусейнова Эльмира Могучие шары 87 93 180 19

20 ж Савельева Виолетта НКА 83 95 178 20

21 ж Асель коллегия Плевако 95 82 177 21

22 ж Сенькина Дарья Группа захвата 90 84 174 22

23 ж Анисимова Карина Пакмэны 100 73 173 23

24 ж Прудникова Елена СМАшарики 90 73 163 24

25 ж Охитина Светлана Лайки Страйк 81 81 162 25

26 ж Макеева Анастасия коллегия Плевако 65 92 157 26

27 ж Авдошина Альфия Северный Рим 85 68 153 27

28 ж Голубкова Юлия Золотая кегля 62 90 152 28

29 ж Сайкина Елизавета СМАшарики 93 58 151 29

30 ж Герасимова Юлия Триумф 100 48 148 30

31 ж Белая Илона Победители 79 68 147 31-32

32 ж Исаева Александра Оптимистки 69 78 147 31-32

33 ж Каминская Ольга коллегия Плевако 74 72 146 33

34 ж Чернявская Светлана Оптимистки 74 68 142 34

35 ж Шальнева Наталья Северный Рим 81 60 141 35

36 ж Рязанова Евгения Госюрбюро 52 88 140 36

37 ж Коземчук Оксана Золотая кегля 88 50 138 37

38 ж Сазонова Мария Госюрбюро 61 69 130 38

39 ж Семенцова Ольга Оптимистки 61 67 128 39

40 ж Татаринцева Дарья Купи енота 76 45 121 40

41 ж Адамчик Яна Юсланд 60 55 115 41

42 ж Карпова Мария Активисты 55 58 113 42

43 ж Осипчикова Ирина Золотая кегля 56 54 110 43

44 ж Ахундова Кифаят Купи енота 52 56 108 44

45 ж Ватутина Оксана Алиби 40 66 106 45

46 ж Байкова Елена СМАшарики 62 39 101 46

47 ж Полуновская Ориана Победители 58 40 98 47

48 ж Жебровская Алина Оптимистки 41 42 83 48

49 Завьялова Светлана (+Александр) Активисты 81 96 177 в/зач
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